TODD D. NORRIS
DIRECTING CREDITS

Professional Theatre

Charlie and the Chocolate Factory (co-director)
On Air

Naked Mole Rat Gets Dressed: The Rock Experience!
The Santa Clues

Gold: The Midas Musical

Hugs and Kisses

The Santa Clues

We Interrupt This Program*

Tales of Olympus

Owed to a Grecian Urn*

The Snow Queen

The Night Before Christmas

The Human Cannonball!*

The Elves and the Shoemaker

Storybook Adventures*

My Story: Unexpected Mitzvah

Optimus Prime Returns! (featuring Peter Cullen)*
The Warrior Awakens!*

Bucky LIVES!*

Jolly Days Live Sing-Along Extravaganza*
The Walking Statue, or The Devit in the Wine Cellar
Fashion Before Ease — A Play with Clothes
So Far From Scioto (actor coach)

Polly Honeycombe

Wit’s Last Stake

Othello

Cry Witch!

The Revolutionary City* (co-director)
Eleemosynary

Love’s Labour’s Lost

The Snow Queen

Beauty and the Beast

Educational Theatre

Humble Boy

Sganarelle, or The Imaginary Cuckold
Antigone

Tintypes

The Owl Answers (combat sequences)

Staged Readings

FU2

Cotton Club Rhapsody

How Long Have | Been Dead, Anyway?
Defending the Light

* Indicates both Playwright and Director

Virginia Repertory Theatre Signature Season
Virginia Repertory Theatre Barksdale Season
Virginia Repertory Theatre Family Season
Virginia Repertory Theatre Family Season
Virginia Repertory Theatre Family Season
Virginia Repertory Theatre on Tour
Children’s Museum of Indianapolis
Children’s Museum of Indianapolis
Children's Museum of Indianapolis
Children's Museum of Indianapolis
Children's Museum of Indianapolis
Children's Museum of Indianapolis
Children's Museum of Indianapolis
Children's Museum of Indianapolis
Children's Museum of Indianapolis
Children's Museum of Indianapolis
Children's Museum of Indianapolis
Children's Museum of Indianapolis
Children's Museum of Indianapolis
Children's Museum of Indianapolis
Colonial Williamsburg Foundation
Colonial Williamsburg Foundation
Colonial Williamsburg Foundation
Colonial Williamsburg Foundation
Colonial Williamsburg Foundation
Colonial Williamsburg Foundation
Colonial Williamsburg Foundation
Colonial Williamsburg Foundation
Round Table Theatre

W. Shakespeare & Co.

Summer Stock Repertory

Summer Stock Repertory

Christopher Newport University
Christopher Newport University
Alice Lloyd College

Alice Lloyd College

University of Louisville

Juneteenth Legacy Theatre @ Actors Theatre of Louisville
Juneteenth Legacy Theatre @ Actors Theatre of Louisville
Juneteenth Legacy Theatre @ Actors Theatre of Louisville
Juneteenth Legacy Theatre @ Actors Theatre of Louisville

2022 -

2007 -
2006 -

2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2024
2020
2020
2019
2019
2018
2017
2017
2016
2016
2015
2015
2014
2014
2013
2011
2010
2009
2009
2007
2007
2013
2013
2003
1998
1994
1993

2012
2010
2001
2000
1996

2002
2002
2001
2001



