TODD D. NORRIS

DIRECTING CREDITS

Professional Theatre		
Charlie and the Chocolate Factory (co-director)	Virginia Repertory Theatre Signature Season	2024
On Air	Virginia Repertory Theatre Barksdale Season	2024
Naked Mole Rat Gets Dressed: The Rock Experience!	Virginia Repertory Theatre Family Season	2024
The Santa Clues	Virginia Repertory Theatre Family Season	2023
Gold: The Midas Musical	Virginia Repertory Theatre Family Season	2023
Hugs and Kisses	Virginia Repertory Theatre on Tour	2022 - 2024
The Santa Clues	Children's Museum of Indianapolis	2020
We Interrupt This Program*	Children's Museum of Indianapolis	2020
Tales of Olympus	Children's Museum of Indianapolis	2019
Owed to a Grecian Urn*	Children's Museum of Indianapolis	2019
The Snow Queen	Children's Museum of Indianapolis	2018
The Night Before Christmas	Children's Museum of Indianapolis	2017
The Human Cannonball!*	Children's Museum of Indianapolis	2017
The Elves and the Shoemaker	Children's Museum of Indianapolis	2016
Storybook Adventures*	Children's Museum of Indianapolis	2016
My Story: Unexpected Mitzvah	Children's Museum of Indianapolis	2015
Optimus Prime Returns! (featuring Peter Cullen)*	Children's Museum of Indianapolis	2015
The Warrior Awakens!*	Children's Museum of Indianapolis	2014
Bucky LIVES!*	Children's Museum of Indianapolis	2014
Jolly Days Live Sing-Along Extravaganza*	Children's Museum of Indianapolis	2013
The Walking Statue, or The Devil in the Wine Cellar	Colonial Williamsburg Foundation	2011
Fashion Before Ease – A Play with Clothes	Colonial Williamsburg Foundation	2010
So Far From Scioto (actor coach)	Colonial Williamsburg Foundation	2009
Polly Honeycombe	Colonial Williamsburg Foundation	2009
Wit's Last Stake	Colonial Williamsburg Foundation	2007
Othello	Colonial Williamsburg Foundation	2007
Cry Witch!	Colonial Williamsburg Foundation	2007 - 2013
The Revolutionary City* (co-director)	Colonial Williamsburg Foundation	2006 - 2013
Eleemosynary	Round Table Theatre	2003
Love's Labour's Lost	W. Shakespeare & Co.	1998
The Snow Queen	Summer Stock Repertory	1994
Beauty and the Beast	Summer Stock Repertory	1993
Educational Theatre		
Humble Boy	Christopher Newport University	2012
Sganarelle, or The Imaginary Cuckold	Christopher Newport University	2010
Antigone	Alice Lloyd College	2001
Tintypes	Alice Lloyd College	2000
The Owl Answers (combat sequences)	University of Louisville	1996
, ,		
Staged Readings	humata antia Laga ay The state	0000
FU2	Juneteenth Legacy Theatre @ Actors Theatre of Louisville	2002
Cotton Club Rhapsody	Juneteenth Legacy Theatre @ Actors Theatre of Louisville	2002
How Long Have I Been Dead, Anyway?	Juneteenth Legacy Theatre @ Actors Theatre of Louisville	2001

Juneteenth Legacy Theatre @ Actors Theatre of Louisville

2001

Defending the Light

 $[\]ensuremath{^{\star}}$ Indicates both Playwright and Director